The Purchaser agrees to buy the above-dcs,rihe<l Prnpmy ijnd to pay Seller therefor 
the total sum of ONE HUNDRED FIFrY THOUSAND and N0/100 Dollars ($150,000.00), pay1ble as 

follows: FOUR THOUSAND and N0/100 Dollars ($4,000.00) cash down paymem. the receipt of wltich is 
her~by acknowledged, and the balance of ONE HUNDRED FORTY SIX THOUSAND and N0/100 Dollars 
($146,000.00), payable as ronows: 

$146,000.00, the amount of thi.s Real Estate Contract, which Purchasers agree to pay in monthly 
installments of $1,046.00 each or more, including interest from December 5, 2001 at tbe rate of 
7.75% per nnnum. The nrst payment shall be due on January 5, 2002 \'l'ifh like installments due and